5-1
Semiconductor
Features
• 0.4A and 0.5A, 60V and 100V
• rDS(ON) = 2.4Ω and 3.2Ω
• SOA is Power Dissipation Limited
• Nanosecond Switching Speeds
• Linear Transfer Characteristics

Packaging
HEXDIP
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE BRAND
IRFD1Z0 HEXDIP IRFD1Z0
IRFD1Z1 HEXDIP IRFD1Z1
IRFD1Z2 HEXDIP IRFD1Z2
IRFD1Z3 HEXDIP IRFD1Z3
NOTE: When ordering, use the entire part number.
G
D
S